
The SBIC Program is enacting one-time changes to the draw application schedule 

for the 2024 holiday season. Please note the revised dates below: 

Draw Applicat ion 
Cycle 

Applicat ion Filing 
Deadline 

Approval Notice 
Issue Dat e 

1st Cycle in November Wednesday, 10/30/2024 Wednesday, 11/06/2024 

2nd Cycle in November Wednesday, 11/13/2024 Wednesday, 11/20/2024 

1st Cycle in December Tuesday, 11/26/2024 Wednesday, 12/04/2024 

2nd Cycle in December Wednesday, 12/11/2024 Wednesday, 12/18/2024 

1st Cycle in January Monday, 12/30/2024 Wednesday, 01/08/2025 

Questions regarding this change should be directed to Christine King, Acting 

 Funding Chief for the Division of Fund Administration and Fund Accounting, by email 

at SBICFunding@sba.gov or by phone at 202.205.7753. 
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